CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add. 
Cess

Total

Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 8901808000426
HSN:

Wrong SKU OOA 
(Out of assortment)

0 40 161.017 6440.68 1159.32 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 7600

Total: 0 40 161.02 6440.68 1159.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7600.00

Amount : Seven Thousand Six Hundred Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature